
NAME
NOM

Knight R
Knowles D C
Knox Molly
Koe1b1 Lee
Koggel C, Miss
Kohiman D M
Kolatacz H
Kolish Linda
Kondo R
Koradi James
Kortuem Peter H
Kostyrsky Gregory M
Kovacs Louis
Kowal P
Kreklewetz M
Kroll H
Kruithof J
Krusch Renate, Mrs
Kuhnke Carl
Kuntze D
Labadie Denis
Labelle Christian
Labelle Denise
Laberge F J
Laberge P E
Labonté A
Labonté Roger
Labonté Yvette
Lacelle M, Miss
Lacelle R, Mrs
Lacey D, Mrs
Lachaine L, Mrs
Lachance M, Ms
Lacharité Claude
Lacharity Carmen, Mrs
Lackie L
Lacombe H
Lacroix J
Lacroix M, Mile
Ladds J
Ladouceur Roger
Laewen S, Mrs
Lafantaisie Peggie
Laflamne G, Mrs
Laflamme L E
Laflèche F
Laflèche Gilles
Lafond Gilles
Lafontaine D
Lafontaine F, Miss
Lafortune D, Mrs
Lafortune Hélène
Laframboise G, Miss
Lafrance A
LaFranchise David
Lafrenière L
LagaLre Francine
Lague Luce
Lahaie C
Lahey D A
Laine L

DIVISION BUILDING ROOM
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE PIECE

994-3572 MPD P1 du Centre 6
996-1946 ADTT Pearson D2
992-6706 ISSV Pearson A2
996-8653 MGIM Pearson AG
996-7009 MGL Pearson Bi
996-1345 SCD Pearson C2
992-8743 RBR Pearson A7
996-1402 MGIM Pearson AG
996-2672 ABMR Pearson D3
992-3866 MGTC Pearson AG
992-7992 JISA Pearson C4
996-2056 RCM Pearson A7
992-7005 SCI Pearson C2
993-7484 UTM Pearson A6
992-3866 MGTC Pearson AG
992-6651 IMU Pearson A3
992-3866 MGTC Pearson AG
993-6660 MGIC Pearson A5
995-1189 PPR Pearson A5
990-9078 CME Pearson B4
993-4708 USS Pearson A8
993-5024 GRP Pearson A4
996-2523 MGIE Pearson C2
995-7572. TTT Pearson C5
992-0871 RCR Pearson A7
994-3584 MPD P1 du Centre 6
992-8043 MGIK Pearson AG
996-6298 MGFT Pearson Al
996-5482 MGDW Pearson C4
994-3624 MPD P1 du Centre 6
992-1336 MGL Pearson Bi
996-5811 EST Pearson B4
994-3626 MPD P1 du Centre - 6
990-6585 GAA Pearson A4
996-0666 TDDR Pearson C5
992-3844 MGTC Pearson' AG
992-6593 INSR Pearson A2
996-2364 MFFP Pearson Dl
994-3628 MPD Pl du Centre 6
996-7174 MGFM Pearson Al
996-2738 XDAH Pearson Al
994-3621 MPD P1 du Centre 6
990-6573 GGBS Pearson A4
996-5482 MGDW Pearson C4
996-7014 ABMR Pearson D3
993-5911 UTM Pearson A6
990-5974 MGIK Pearson D3
995-5128 APSE Pearson D4
995-6556 MRPD Pearson C3
995-4022 ESC Pearson C4
996-5546 LST Pearson B3
992-6836 IMHR Pearson A3
996-1835 TDDR Pearson C5
990-0377 CPE Pearson A4
996-9385 MGIC Pearson AG
994-3553 MPD P1 du Centre 6
995-8389 MFSX Pearson Dl
995-7269 MINE Pearson B5
996-0453 MFFC Pearson D1
992-6501 MMA Pearson C7
992-7379 LGPP Pearson A3

RESIDENCE

523-5555
722-4473
234-2465

235-2675

234-8894

741-0683
741-3768
237-7238
237-5718
728-3648
684-3217
837-1960
521-6305
731-7983
744-7544
722-5622
746-8325
561-6882
741-1055
561-6600
741-4058
226-3948

726-0030
749-5883
663-2413
745-5865
728-5123

1-258-5163
778-3827
770-2979
764-2141
521-4905
733-7046
728-7190
225-2287

234-7002
235-9863
443-3903

819-463-2749
225-8133

568-4759
741-7314
746-5655
237-3026
745-2867
643-5782

820-1502

21


